
Please notify us of any food allergies when ordering. Our dishes may contain dairy, nuts, celery, sesame, or soy. 
Catering orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, and in-house event bookings require 48 hours’ notice. 

Standard curry and rice portions are served at 7 oz per guest.

APPETIZERS / SALADS / SOUPS

Half Shallow (15 pax) Full Shallow (30 pax) Full Deep (50 pax)

$50 (18 pcs) $95 (36 pcs) $145 (60 pcs)

$65 $110 $170

$40 (30 pcs) $75 (60 pcs) $115 (100 pcs)

$0.90 / pc

$30 $55 $100

$60 $100 $140

$45 $85 $110

Item

Veg. Samosa

Paneer Pakora

Veg. Spring Rolls

Papadam

Mixed Green Salad

Avocado & Tomato Salad

Lentil & Chicken Soup

NAAN BREAD

Half Shallow (15 pax) Full Shallow (30 pax) Full Deep (50 pax)

$30 $55 $80

$42 $80 $110

$42 $80

$100

$110

$145$55

$55 $100 $145

Item

Plain Naan with Butter

Garlic Naan

Chili Naan

Honey Garlic Naan

Roti Tandoori

RICE / BIRYANI / PULAO

Half Shallow (15 pax) Full Shallow (30 pax) Full Deep (50 pax)

$25 $48 $68

$50 $90 $125

$80 $155

$195

$220

$280$100

Item

Basmati Rice

Peas Pulao with Nuts

Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani

VEGETABLE CURRIES / DAL / PANEER

Half Shallow (15 pax) Full Shallow (30 pax) Full Deep (50 pax)

$75 $145 $205

$80 $150 $210

$80 $150

$150

$150

$150

$210

$205

$205

$205

$95

$80

$80

Item

Mixed Veg. Curry

Baingan Ka Bharta

Veg. Coconut Curry

Mixed Dal (Lentil)

Matar Paneer

Dal Makhani

E V E R E S T  G O L D E N  M O O N   

CATERING 
MENU

 137 S Palm Ave,  Hemet,  CA 92543

 (951)  929‐9668

egmoonrestaurant@gmail .com


