EVEREST GOLDEN MOON



CATERING MENU

137 S Palm Ave, Hemet, CA 92543 (951) 929-9668

egmoonrestaurant@gmail.com

APPETIZERS / SALADS / SOUPS

ltem	Half Shallow (15 pax)	Full Shallow (30 pax)	Full Deep (50 pax)
Veg. Samosa	\$50 (18 pcs)	\$95 (36 pcs)	\$145 (60 pcs)
Paneer Pakora	\$65	\$110	\$170
Veg. Spring Rolls	\$40 (30 pcs)	\$75 (60 pcs)	\$115 (100 pcs)
Papadam	\$0.90 / pc		
Mixed Green Salad	\$30	\$55	\$100
Avocado & Tomato Salad	\$60	\$100	\$140
Lentil & Chicken Soup	\$45	\$85	\$110

NAAN BREAD

Item	Half Shallow (15 pax)	Full Shallow (30 pax)	Full Deep (50 pax)
Plain Naan with Butter	\$30	\$55	\$80
Garlic Naan	\$42	\$80	\$110
Chili Naan	\$42	\$80	\$110
Honey Garlic Naan	\$55	\$100	\$145
Roti Tandoori	\$55	\$100	\$145

RICE / BIRYANI / PULAO

ax)

VEGETABLE CURRIES / DAL / PANEER

Item	Half Shallow (15 pax)	Full Shallow (30 pax)	Full Deep (50 pax)
Mixed Veg. Curry	\$75	\$145	\$205
Baingan Ka Bharta	\$80	\$150	\$210
Veg. Coconut Curry	\$80	\$150	\$210
Mixed Dal (Lentil)	\$95	\$150	\$205
Matar Paneer	\$80	\$150	\$205
Dal Makhani	\$80	\$150	\$205

Please notify us of any food allergies when ordering. Our dishes may contain dairy, nuts, celery, sesame, or soy.

Catering orders must be placed 24 hours in advance, and in-house event bookings require 48 hours' notice.

Standard curry and rice portions are served at 7 oz per guest.